
Monday 01 December 25 Tuesday 02 December 25 Wednesday 03 December 25 Thursday 04 December 25 Friday 05 December 25

8:45 AM A LEVEL
Art

Graphic Design 
All day

Art
Graphic Design 

All day

Art
Graphic Design 

All day

1:45 PM A LEVEL
Art

Graphic Design 
All day

Art
Graphic Design 

All day

Art
Graphic Design 

All day

Monday 08 December 25 Tuesday 09 December 25 Wednesday 10 December 25 Thursday 11 December 25 Friday 12 December 25

8:45 AM A LEVEL

Chemistry Paper 1
2 hours

English Lieterature Paper 1
2 hour 15 minutes

Mathematics (Pure)
2 hours

Business
2 hours

Mathematics (Applied)
1 hour 30 minutes

Psychology (NAT)
2 hours

History Paper 1
1 hours 30 minutes 

Biology Paper 1
2 hours

Physical Education Paper 2
2 hours

Sociology
2 hours

1:45 PM A LEVEL

Economics Paper 1
1 hour 30 minutes

CNAT Sport Unit 4
1 hour 30 minutes

Georgraphy Paper 1
1 hour 50 minutes

CTEC IT Unit 3
1 hour 30 minutes

Physics Paper 1
2 hours

Religious Studies (Philosophy)
2 hours

Physical Education Paper 1
2 hours

Computer Science
2 hours 30 minutes

Psychology (RWR) Paper 3
1 hour 30 minutes

Further Mathematics (FS1)
1 hour 30 minutes

Monday 15 December 25 Tuesday 16 December 25 Wednesday 17 December 25 Thursday 18 December 25 Friday 19 December 25

8:45 AM A LEVEL

Chemistry Paper 2
2 hours

English Literature Paper 2
1 hour 15 minutes

Biology Paper 2
2 hours 30 minutes

Further Maths (Pure/Applied) 
2 hours

History Paper 3
2 hours 30 minutes

Further Maths (Core Pure)
2 hours

1:45 PM A LEVEL

Economics Paper 2
1 hour 30 minutes

CNAT Sport Unit 21
1 hour 30 minutes

Georgraphy Paper 2
1 hour 30 minutes

Design Technology
1 hour 45 minutes

Physics Paper 2
2 hours

Religious Studies Paper 2 (Ethics)
2 hours


